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8,124

983

7,143

$85,620,713

$2,165,577

$83,455,136

24,699

18,068

12,923

$288,697,440

$173,287,200

$115,410,240

15,538

7,354

11,452

$213,912,454

$140,445,730

$73,466,724

3,839

3,695

174

$36,367,632

$34,192,871

$2,174,761

23,392

14,595

$350,091,378

$274,506,860

28,112$624,598,239

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Berkeley - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 43,948                                      FYE Enrollment:  41,913                       Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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10,435

1,171

9,264

$112,499,794

$2,076,254

$110,423,540

24,047

7,086

19,771

$203,325,847

$67,787,240

$135,538,607

19,120

6,556

15,961

$216,106,129

$109,737,245

$106,368,884

3,006

2,957

62

$16,741,970

$16,112,712

$629,258

13,789

20,918

$195,713,450

$352,960,290

26,897$548,673,740

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Davis - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 38,894                                      FYE Enrollment:  37,200                            Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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12,596

1,343

11,269

$139,509,188

$2,932,000

$136,577,188

18,839

5,219

14,962

$157,402,669

$47,503,835

$109,898,834

18,043

8,327

14,956

$210,324,634

$107,735,371

$102,589,263

2,099

2,065

37

$14,977,754

$14,399,247

$578,507

13,944

18,034

$172,570,453

$349,643,792

23,901$522,214,245

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Irvine - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 34,845                                      FYE Enrollment:  34,338                        Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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10,678

1,273

9,408

$116,457,601

$2,874,334

$113,583,267

24,490

12,222

15,659

$289,765,181

$156,812,712

$132,952,469

20,326

11,250

15,185

$308,541,276

$203,411,188

$105,130,089

3,935

3,758

205

$34,899,876

$32,259,154

$2,640,722

22,221

18,447

$395,357,388

$354,306,547

30,164$749,663,935

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Los Angeles - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 46,768                                      FYE Enrollment:  45,712                         Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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4,698

279

4,420

$52,275,421

$614,095

$51,661,326

4,974

752

4,419

$39,476,163

$6,103,608

$33,372,554

5,471

2,323

5,101

$48,161,036

$14,369,469

$33,791,567

844

844

$3,109,578

$3,109,578

3,564

6,013

$24,196,751

$118,825,447

6,831$143,022,198

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Merced - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 7,719                                      FYE Enrollment:  7,597                                     Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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11,680

1,078

10,625

$127,562,190

$2,273,228

$125,288,962

14,628

2,985

12,262

$114,484,457

$35,776,752

$78,707,706

16,032

7,897

14,293

$160,476,364

$62,684,843

$97,791,521

1,547

1,541

7

$7,776,117

$7,649,806

$126,311

11,318

16,006

$108,384,629

$301,914,499

19,570$410,299,128

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Riverside - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 24,713                                      FYE Enrollment:  23,490                                               Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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9,523

1,141

8,387

$103,747,812

$2,332,088

$101,415,724

18,361

5,457

14,226

$161,101,004

$46,101,790

$114,999,215

16,114

7,805

13,460

$168,992,371

$75,621,184

$93,371,187

2,738

2,667

80

$23,879,568

$22,951,191

$928,376

13,957

15,622

$147,006,254

$310,714,501

22,080$457,720,755

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

San Diego - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 37,256                                      FYE Enrollment:  36,151                                              Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM



Headcount Enrollment: 3,176                                          FYE Enrollment:  3,061                                                 Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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3

3

$20,948

$20,948

3,033

1,539

2,152

$68,833,326

$40,008,684

$28,824,642

1,805

1,736

749

$77,697,283

$71,902,137

$5,795,146

182

181

1

$2,974,170

$2,972,170

$2,000

2,859

2,175

$114,903,940

$34,621,788

3,228$149,525,728

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

San Francisco - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support
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8,869

842

8,028

$98,261,514

$1,689,130

$96,572,384

14,312

4,717

11,247

$113,102,292

$37,209,630

$75,892,662

12,368

6,230

10,765

$129,667,567

$55,170,608

$74,496,959

1,719

1,696

27

$11,475,999

$11,014,639

$461,360

11,210

12,865

$105,084,007

$247,423,365

17,196$352,507,372

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - All Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 25,947                                      FYE Enrollment:  25,556                                               Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM
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7,192

760

6,435

$77,833,406

$1,740,065

$76,093,341

11,242

2,388

9,724

$92,648,179

$13,256,415

$79,391,765

10,844

6,217

9,511

$115,539,031

$48,799,368

$66,739,663

1,227

1,211

18

$8,860,141

$8,681,910

$178,231

8,886

10,907

$72,477,757

$222,402,999

13,702$294,880,757

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Santa Cruz - All Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 20,038                                      FYE Enrollment:  18,978                                       Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016
Updated: 11/10/2018 40014 PM


