University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$83,455,136	7,143
	Non-Needbased	\$2,165,577	983
	Subtotal	\$85,620,713	8,124
	Needbased	\$115,410,240	12,923
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$173,287,200	18,068
	Subtotal	\$288,697,440	24,699
	Needbased	\$73,466,724	11,452
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$140,445,730	7,354
	Subtotal	\$213,912,454	15,538
	Needbased	\$2,174,761	174
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$34,192,871	3,695
	Subtotal	\$36,367,632	3,839
All Sources	Needbased	\$274,506,860	14,595
	Non-Needbased	\$350,091,378	23,392
Total Financial Aid		\$624,598,239	28,112

Headcount Enrollment: 43,948 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 41,913 Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$110,423,540	9,264
	Non-Needbased	\$2,076,254	1,171
	Subtotal	\$112,499,794	10,435
	Needbased	\$135,538,607	19,771
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$67,787,240	7,086
	Subtotal	\$203,325,847	24,047
	Needbased	\$106,368,884	15,961
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$109,737,245	6,556
	Subtotal	\$216,106,129	19,120
	Needbased	\$629,258	62
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$16,112,712	2,957
	Subtotal	\$16,741,970	3,006
All Sources	Needbased	\$352,960,290	20,918
	Non-Needbased	\$195,713,450	13,789
Total Financial Aid		\$548,673,740	26,897

Headcount Enrollment: 38,894 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 37,200 Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$136,577,188	11,269
	Non-Needbased	\$2,932,000	1,343
	Subtotal	\$139,509,188	12,596
	Needbased	\$109,898,834	14,962
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$47,503,835	5,219
	Subtotal	\$157,402,669	18,839
	Needbased	\$102,589,263	14,956
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$107,735,371	8,327
	Subtotal	\$210,324,634	18,043
	Needbased	\$578,507	37
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$14,399,247	2,065
	Subtotal	\$14,977,754	2,099
All Sources	Needbased	\$349,643,792	18,034
	Non-Needbased	\$172,570,453	13,944
Total Financial Aid		\$522,214,245	23,901

Headcount Enrollment: 34,845 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 34,338 Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$113,583,267	9,408
	Non-Needbased	\$2,874,334	1,273
	Subtotal	\$116,457,601	10,678
	Needbased	\$132,952,469	15,659
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$156,812,712	12,222
	Subtotal	\$289,765,181	24,490
	Needbased	\$105,130,089	15,185
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$203,411,188	11,250
	Subtotal	\$308,541,276	20,326
	Needbased	\$2,640,722	205
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$32,259,154	3,758
	Subtotal	\$34,899,876	3,935
All Sources	Needbased	\$354,306,547	18,447
	Non-Needbased	\$395,357,388	22,221
Total Financial Aid		\$749,663,935	30,164

FYE Enrollment: 45,712

Headcount Enrollment: 46,768 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$51,661,326	4,420
	Non-Needbased	\$614,095	279
	Subtotal	\$52,275,421	4,698
	Needbased	\$33,372,554	4,419
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$6,103,608	752
	Subtotal	\$39,476,163	4,974
	Needbased	\$33,791,567	5,101
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$14,369,469	2,323
	Subtotal	\$48,161,036	5,471
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$3,109,578	844
	Subtotal	\$3,109,578	844
All Sources	Needbased	\$118,825,447	6,013
	Non-Needbased	\$24,196,751	3,564
Total Financial Aid		\$143,022,198	6,831

Headcount Enrollment: 7,719 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM FYE Enrollment: 7,597 Data Source: October 2017 Final and Summer 2016

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$125,288,962	10,625
	Non-Needbased	\$2,273,228	1,078
	Subtotal	\$127,562,190	11,680
	Needbased	\$78,707,706	12,262
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$35,776,752	2,985
	Subtotal	\$114,484,457	14,628
	Needbased	\$97,791,521	14,293
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$62,684,843	7,897
	Subtotal	\$160,476,364	16,032
	Needbased	\$126,311	7
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$7,649,806	1,541
	Subtotal	\$7,776,117	1,547
All Sources	Needbased	\$301,914,499	16,006
	Non-Needbased	\$108,384,629	11,318
Total Financial Aid		\$410,299,128	19,570

FYE Enrollment: 23,490

Headcount Enrollment: 24,713 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$101,415,724	8,387
	Non-Needbased	\$2,332,088	1,141
	Subtotal	\$103,747,812	9,523
	Needbased	\$114,999,215	14,226
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$46,101,790	5,457
	Subtotal	\$161,101,004	18,361
	Needbased	\$93,371,187	13,460
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$75,621,184	7,805
	Subtotal	\$168,992,371	16,114
	Needbased	\$928,376	80
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$22,951,191	2,667
	Subtotal	\$23,879,568	2,738
All Sources	Needbased	\$310,714,501	15,622
	Non-Needbased	\$147,006,254	13,957
Total Financial Aid		\$457,720,755	22,080

FYE Enrollment: 36,151

Headcount Enrollment: 37,256 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$20,948	3
	Subtotal	\$20,948	3
	Needbased	\$28,824,642	2,152
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$40,008,684	1,539
	Subtotal	\$68,833,326	3,033
	Needbased	\$5,795,146	749
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$71,902,137	1,736
	Subtotal	\$77,697,283	1,805
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$2,000	1
	Non-Needbased	\$2,972,170	181
	Subtotal	\$2,974,170	182
All Sources	Needbased	\$34,621,788	2,175
	Non-Needbased	\$114,903,940	2,859
Total Financial Aid		\$149,525,728	3,228

FYE Enrollment: 3,061

Headcount Enrollment: 3,176 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$96,572,384	8,028
	Non-Needbased	\$1,689,130	842
	Subtotal	\$98,261,514	8,869
	Needbased	\$75,892,662	11,247
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$37,209,630	4,717
	Subtotal	\$113,102,292	14,312
	Needbased	\$74,496,959	10,765
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$55,170,608	6,230
	Subtotal	\$129,667,567	12,368
	Needbased	\$461,360	27
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$11,014,639	1,696
	Subtotal	\$11,475,999	1,719
All Sources	Needbased	\$247,423,365	12,865
	Non-Needbased	\$105,084,007	11,210
Total Financial Aid		\$352,507,372	17,196

FYE Enrollment: 25,556

Headcount Enrollment: 25,947 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - All Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		PAID_AMT	Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$76,093,341	6,435
	Non-Needbased	\$1,740,065	760
	Subtotal	\$77,833,406	7,192
	Needbased	\$79,391,765	9,724
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$13,256,415	2,388
	Subtotal	\$92,648,179	11,242
	Needbased	\$66,739,663	9,511
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$48,799,368	6,217
	Subtotal	\$115,539,031	10,844
	Needbased	\$178,231	18
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$8,681,910	1,211
	Subtotal	\$8,860,141	1,227
All Sources	Needbased	\$222,402,999	10,907
	Non-Needbased	\$72,477,757	8,886
Total Financial Aid		\$294,880,757	13,702

FYE Enrollment: 18,978

Headcount Enrollment: 20,038 Updated: 11/10/2018 4:00:14 PM